TECUMSEH SCHOOLS FOUNDATION

2018 Scholarship Recipients

35 Scholarships given

16 returning students/19 new graduates

$24,500 total

Lillian Buttolph Scholarship

Alderman

Marsh

Marks-Wilt

Lawson

Emily
Karlee
Claire
Abigail

Bedore Family Scholarship

Swan

Tinsley

Carlee

Victoria

Bertha LaPoint Scholarship

Bauer
LaGore
Marsh
Jessica
Lammers
Wellman
Caterina
Clary
Alvarez
Crots
Entrup
Nevins

Joshua
Albany

Claire

Kane
Alexander
Elizabeth
Brooke
Jackson
Emelia
Noah
Jennifer
Brynn

Irene Boltz Scholarship

Carter

Louise Lawson Family Scholarship

Courtney

Ringman

"Coach" Vic Lawson Family Scholarship

Gabriella

Frost

Safca

Mensing Family Scholarship

Foss

Eleanor Johnson Scholarship

Alex

Chicosky
McClure
Sharp
Norkey

Monika
Nicholas
Ryan
Payton

Eastern Michigan Univ.
Oakland

Michigan State University
Saginaw Valley

University of Toledo

Grand Valley State Univ.

University of St. Thomas
Oakland Univ.

Central Michigan Univ.
Jackson Community Coll.
University of Michigan
University of Toledo
Siena Heights University
University of Toledo
Oakland University
University of Toledo
Michigan State Univ.
Wayne State University

Siena Heights University

University of Toledo

EMU or SHU

University of Michigan

Siena Heights University
Central Michigan Univ.
University of Toledo
Grand Valley State Univ.

2017
2017
2017
2018

2018
2017

2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
1996
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2016
2017
2018
2018

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500
$500
$500
$500



Whitehead Hailey
Wiemer Brianna

Gerald Nelson Scholarship

Dusseau Alicia
Gotham Kelly
Harsh Ethan
Sanders Rachel
Thompson  Collin
Thomsen lan

Whitehead Harley

Grand Valley State Univ.

Michigan State Univ.

Washtenaw Comm. Coll.

Univ of MI/Hope/GVSU
Lawrence Tech Univ
Michigan State Univ.
Central Michigan Univ.
U-Chi/Case West/UofM

Grand Valley State Univ.

2017
2016

2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018

2017

$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



