TECUMSEH SCHOOLS FOUNDATION

2018 Scholarship Recipients

35 Scholarships given		16 returning students/19 new graduates	\$24,500 total	\$24,500 total			
			· ·				
Lillian Butto	lph Scholarship						
Alderman	Emily	Eastern Michigan Univ.	2017	\$1,500			
Marsh	Karlee	Oakland	2017	\$1,500			
Marks-Wilt	Claire	Michigan State University	2017	\$1,500			
Lawson	Abigail	Saginaw Valley	2018	\$1,000			
Bedore Fam	ily Scholarship						
Swan	Carlee	University of Toledo	2018	\$500			
Tinsley	Victoria	Grand Valley State Univ.	2017	\$500			
Bertha LaPoint Scholarship							
Bauer	Joshua	University of St. Thomas	2018	\$500			
LaGore	Albany	Oakland Univ.	2016	\$500			
Marsh	Claire	Central Michigan Univ.	2018	\$500			
Jessica	Kane	Jackson Community Coll.	2018	\$500			
Lammers	Alexander	University of Michigan	2018	\$500			
Wellman	Elizabeth	University of Toledo	2018	\$500			
Caterina	Brooke	Siena Heights University	1996	\$500			
Clary	Jackson	University of Toledo	2018	\$500			
Alvarez	Emelia	Oakland University	2018	\$500			
Crots	Noah	University of Toledo	2017	\$500			
Entrup	Jennifer	Michigan State Univ.	2018	\$500			
Nevins	Brynn	Wayne State University	2018	\$500			
Irene Boltz Scholarship							
Carter	Courtney	Siena Heights University	2018	\$500			
Louise Lawson Family Scholarship							
Ringman	Gabriella	University of Toledo	2018	\$500			
"Coach" Vic Lawson Family Scholarship							
Frost	Safca	EMU or SHU		\$500			
Mensing Family Scholarship							
Foss	Alex	University of Michigan	2018	\$500			
Eleanor Johnson Scholarship							
Chicosky	Monika	Siena Heights University	2016	\$500			
McClure	Nicholas	Central Michigan Univ.	2017	\$500			
Sharp	Ryan	University of Toledo	2018	\$500			
Norkey	Payton	Grand Valley State Univ.	2018	\$500			

Whitehead	Hailey	Grand Valley State Univ.	2017	\$500			
Wiemer	Brianna	Michigan State Univ.	2016	\$500			
Gerald Nelson Scholarship							
Dusseau	Alicia	Washtenaw Comm. Coll.	2017	\$1,000			
Gotham	Kelly	Univ of MI/Hope/GVSU	2018	\$1,000			
Harsh	Ethan	Lawrence Tech Univ	2018	\$1,000			
Sanders	Rachel	Michigan State Univ.	2017	\$1,000			
Thompson	Collin	Central Michigan Univ.	2017	\$1,000			
Thomsen	lan	U-Chi/Case West/UofM	2018	\$1,000			
Whitehead	Harley	Grand Valley State Univ.	2017	\$1,000			